
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
E 653.48 FT FOR POB, CONT E
371.55 FT, S 7 DEG W 403.44

LAKE CITY J AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT LLC
3031 NORTH ROCKY POINT DR WEST, SUITE 770
TAMPA, FL 33607

34-3S-16-02483-007

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

34316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

06/07/2023 KS 5.15 618,000 0 0 618,000

STANDARD
1

582,795
130,113
618,000

1,330,908
0

1,330,908
0

1,330,908
1,330,908

0

1,362,697

1347/0789 11/01/2017 WD U I 37 3,300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR W COWARD TRUST

LAKE CITY H AUTOMOT

1326/0492 11/07/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR W COWARD

ARTHUR W COWARD TRU
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SALE:9:1: 8.20 AC /

24-0382 GARAGE PARKING SP 06/24/2024

19-0497 COMMERCIAL 3,080 09/16/2019

19-0458 ADDN COMM 2,268 08/26/2019

HX Base Yr

4325 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 14 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6604 04 16,237 120.8428 65.26 1,059,627 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 VEH SHRM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6532

BAS 780 100 780 27,997

BAS 5,752 100 5,752 206,457

CAN 200 30 60 2,154

CAN 2,100 30 630 22,613

CLP 2,708 40 1,083 38,872

FGR 1,000 60 600 21,536

FGR 4,600 60 2,760 99,065

FGR 7,620 60 4,572 164,103

24,760 16,237 582,795

FGR=[ORIG=-10,0] N127 W20 W40 S127 E60 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W70 S67 E12 D12R21 N2 E14 S2 U12R21 E12
N6.11 N60.1 $
FGR=[ORIG=-190,-1] E50 S92 W50 N92 $
CAN=[ORIG=13,0] E35 S60 W35 N60 $
CLP=[ORIG=-80,67] S35 E25 S10 E30 N10 E25 N35 W12 D12L21 N2
W14 S2 U12L21 W12 $
FGR=[ORIG=-30,-127] N9.11 N15.1 W40 S25 E40 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] E13 S60 W13 N60 $
CAN=[ORIG=-30,-137] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 131,887.00 UT 0.90 0.90 90 1995 1995 3 90 106,828

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,250.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,875

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 15.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 12,000

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 216 864.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,210

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

130,113

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CG 0.00 0.00 5.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 618,000


